VERISIGN INC.

VERISIGN INC.
ISIN: US92343E1029  WKN: 92343E102

Overview

2024/05/10 08:00:51 5Y

Price

157.15 EUR 225.00 |

Difference (2] 0.80% (1.25)

212.50 ,J
General attributes ﬂ
ISIN US92343E1029 ! Ly
Symbol VRSN 200 ‘ f ‘ I- l(’ ﬂ f] q‘ K
Exchange Hanover ‘J | | ’ i Iﬂﬁl ' ll L , \
Currency EUR 187.50 .| fi 4 ' ‘ ‘ |[’ ‘ﬁ | lildr !
Sector Software h m‘ ] ’ “
Security type Stock 175 00 ‘J\ ‘ ﬁlr I| J‘ lll
Market cap (m) 15,818 EUR 1 ' m‘
Benchmark S&P 500 " “l ‘
162.50 ‘W
Market data k |
Bid (Bid size) - 150.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 157.15 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 157.15 EUR
Low 157.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 155.90 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/05/10 b Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/05/09 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures - 2024/05/07 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Related Options - 2024/05/06 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/03 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

PDF Downloads
Company report: VERISIGN INC. &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92343E1029-2024-05-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92343E1029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92343E1029&ID_NOTATION=307252900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92343E1029&ID_NOTATION=307252900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a45b01f6543e1f904d61cd4f17b6b5b34a6752a05d313cb1d33610564bf978a&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2841cbe3ba7d52230&time=1715587612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc62deec610bcf2c9c99fbd3903a48c635f36c3a24e7213b3a694c24eccd6166&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=53eaca83b3f37e481&time=1715587612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe41c158e5bb7775547e84848a4d2820641425724931b44a4098eccc4916366a&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c4d3af26ee15d5b7&time=1715587612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=495b7feb31b528b9d8417df594ad45c407c05f679e8c304dfb7c941b1716a26e&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3417b5309a161a779&time=1715587612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e40ebcbcccdbbc70983ce16b1a94ab65fb4f01901c92cffdc1e4a69336425b2&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9eb18c4777a2a942&time=1715587612&tool=RSC

VERISIGN INC.

Details

2024/05/10 08:00:51

Price
157.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) -33.35
Beta 0.55
Volatility 20.43

-17.51%

1Y
-20.79%
-41.25
0.63
19.87
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0.80% (1.25)

US92343E1029
VRSN

Hanover

EUR

Software

Stock

15,818 EUR
S&P 500

157.15 EUR
157.15 EUR
157.15 EUR
155.90 EUR

3Y
-14.01%
-25.60
0.98
25.37

5Y
225.00 |
212.50 ,J ﬂ
| Il
200.00 f | #] q\ i
N ‘ 3
j " i |
18750 ] | : |
J / ! 4
W |
L75.00 ‘J\l I‘ l’ I| J Hlll
|
| PI ‘
162.50 ‘y
L |
150.00
2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 156.50 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 168.56 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 177.67 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 188.06 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
0)
190.20 EUR (2024/01/24)
155.85 EUR (2024/05/06)
212.00 EUR (2023/05/30)
155.85 EUR (2024/05/06)

All listings for VERISIGN INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/09/ 17:35 193.55 EUR 0.00 2
08
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 158.95 EUR 0.02 7
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 157.25 EUR 0.00 3
10
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 171.23 USD 105.01 15,589
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 157.15 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307252900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9572
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

15:30

08:00

08:00

15:29

19:30

20:21

168.63 USD

157.15 EUR

157.15 EUR

155.05 EUR

158.30 EUR

159.15 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9570

VERISIGN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VERISIGN

Contact Details
VERISIGN INC.

12061 Bluemont Way - 20190 Reston
Telefon: +1-703-948-3200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: VERISIGN INC.
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Company Profile

VeriSign, Inc. provides domain name registry services and Internet infrastructure, which
enables Internet navigation for many of the world's most recognized domain names. It
enables the security, stability, and resiliency of key Internet infrastructure and services,

including providing root zone maintainer services. The company was founded by D. James

Bidzos in 1995, and is headquartered in Reston, VA.

Members of Management Board

Timothy
Tomlinson

Yehuda Ari
Buchalter

Courtney
Armstrong

Jamie Gorelick

Kathleen Cote

Roger Moore

Thomas Frist

D. James
Bidzos

Burt Kaliski Jr.

Danny
McPherson

Ebrahim
Keshavarz

Ellen Petrocci

George Kilguss
1

Jacquelyn
Stewart

John Calys
Patrick Kane
Scott Schnell
Thomas

Indelicarto
Todd Strubbe

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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